LD 271
LD 271 H
LD 271 L
LD 271 LH
IR-Lumineszenzdiode
Infrared Emitter
2003-06-24 1
Wesentliche Merkmale

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
Strahlstärkegruppierung 1) (IF = 100mA, tp = 20 ms)
Radiant intensity grouping 1)
Ie (mW/sr)
1) gemessen bei einem Raumwinkel Ω = 0.01 sr
measured at a solid angle of Ω = 0.01 sr
LD 271 Q62703-Q148 15 (>10)
LD 271 L Q62703-Q833
LD 271 H Q62703-Q256 >16
LD 271 LH Q62703-Q838
Features
• GaAs-LED in 5mm radial package (T 1 3/4)
• Typical peak wavelength 950nm
• High reliability